
610.00 

611.00 

612.00 

613.00 

614.00 

615.00 

616.00 

617.00 

618.00 

619.00 

620.00 

621.00 

622.00 

623.00 

624.00 

625.00 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 

Po
ol

 E
le

va
tio

n 
LAKE TEXOMA POOL ELEVATION - 2010 
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